

ITEM NO.808

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5648/2018

MUNISWAMY (D) TH LR./M.ANNAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMMAYYAMMA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-09-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

Mr. Nishanth Patil, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this matter on 13.11.2024.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR